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Reg$ Last First Country Rank Member # Born
Saveanu Anca ROU 5 EFC #00835111 13/04/2000
Draghici Raluca ROU 27 EFC #00835110 16/09/2000
Home Amy GBR 35 EFC #00837750 02/08/2001
Brugger Lilli AUT 37 EFC #00836499 13/05/2000
Grum-Schwensen Sol DEN 38 EFC #00777729 04/04/2000
Macko Michaela CZE 51 EFC #00837951 23/12/2000
Babaeva Seville GBR 58 EFC #00835912 08/07/2000
Schreiber Miriam SWE 65 EFC #00699131 01/01/2002
Nagyova Kitti SVK 67 EFC #00836011 03/05/2000
Nemcova Stepanka CZE 70 EFC #00836101 21/09/2000
Castro Ariadna ESP 71 EFC #00841640 07/04/2001
Campbell Alice GBR 73 EFC #00835502 07/08/2000
Maronet ANDREA BEL 74 EFC #00836032 25/10/2000
Udvardi Jazmin SVK 75 EFC #00837845 12/08/2001
Brown Madeleine GBR 82 EFC #00837714 20/11/2000
Mclaughlin Mhairi GBR 92 EFC #00837757 02/03/2000
Granville Bronwen GBR 93 EFC #00838234 28/08/2001
Black Mirren GBR 94 EFC #00837728 05/11/2001
Newton-Hughes Phoebe GBR 95 EFC #00837730 24/03/2001
Hughes Phoebe GBR 96 EFC #00837718 01/06/2000
Kralikova Veronika SVK 108 EFC #00835242 07/11/2001
Vaaben Naja DEN 109 EFC #00840127 25/02/2001
Wauters Marjolein BEL 110 EFC #00840763 24/04/2001
Bodova Barbara SVK 123 EFC #00839834 02/03/2003
Blazic Dorja CRO 136 EFC #00840166 23/08/2003
Hardie Heloise GBR 137 EFC #00837692 02/06/2000
Meulenaar Veerle NED 138 EFC #00840562 26/02/2002
Jones Rachel GBR 139 EFC #00838049 21/07/2001
Wong Maxine Jie Xin SIN 145 EFC #00836638 03/02/2001
Rom Florentine AUT 161 EFC #00838305 21/03/2000
Jonsson Line SWE 163 EFC #00840536 05/09/2000
Buday Boglarka SVK 168 EFC #00837848 08/10/2002
Gyorgy Eszter SVK 181 EFC #00840267 18/10/2002
Beardmore Emily GBR 208 EFC #00837928 24/08/2002
Raiyat Henna GBR 211 EFC #00840573 02/03/2002
Regnart-Butler Eleanor GBR 212 EFC #00837694 07/01/2000
Porter Jasmine GBR 214 EFC #00840031 24/10/2000
Peake Sophie GBR 216 EFC #00840574 16/01/2001
Chua Yi Jia SIN 219 EFC #00840550 02/10/2000
Weeks Charity GBR 221 EFC #00840538 28/04/2002
Curwen Becci GBR 246 EFC #00840530 09/06/2001
Jaderling Miranda SWE 249 EFC #00838153 05/03/2000
Bartalova Vivien SVK 316 EFC #00837847 03/07/2001
Watson Alice GBR 318 EFC #00840553 25/04/2000
Davies Lily GBR 319 EFC #00840581 16/02/2000
Matic Anja SWE 320 EFC #00839327 15/09/2002
Samayoa Valerie ESP 321 EFC #00840600 18/11/2000
Swennen Annemaine BEL 323 EFC #00840762 28/06/2000
Hoult Lucy GBR 325 EFC #00840529 03/08/2001
Gurmen Beliz TUR 353 EFC #00841971 01/03/2002
Ismen Imre TUR 355 EFC #00841421 17/02/2001
Kocourova Adela CZE 366 EFC #00840386 03/10/2002
Jordens Heloise BEL 371 EFC #00842874 09/10/2003
Oke Simal TUR 395 EFC #00840471 04/08/2001
Broberg Carolina SIN 468 EFC #00841304 17/11/2001
Eriksson Mimi-Lee SWE 479 EFC #00840288 05/11/2001
Afonso Helena POR EFC #00842614 06/12/2000
Balestrieri Arianna GBR EFC #00843244 15/04/2000
Bulman Imogen GBR EFC #00842834 19/07/2003
Chan Denyse Wan Jing SIN EFC #00842486 18/07/2003
Da Silva Fernanda GBR EFC #00843106 18/09/2000
Dawe Phoebe GBR EFC #00842758 13/12/2002
De N'yeurt Tabitha GBR EFC #00842519 03/08/2003
Dell'aquila Lorenza GBR EFC #00837729 20/01/2001



Reg$ Last First Country Rank Member # Born
Dolan Phoebe GBR EFC #00842475 05/03/2002
Edgecliffe-Johnson Imogen GBR EFC #00842602 14/09/2002
Gale Madeleine GBR EFC #00842472 15/10/2003
Gavaudan Manon GBR EFC #00842645 17/08/2002
Hansen Andrea SWE EFC #00842502 21/03/2002
Harbord Emily GBR EFC #00842884 10/06/2001
Herrick Anna Zoe GER EFC #00842886 24/03/2001
Hyde Bronwen GBR EFC #00842561 08/02/2003
Jia Jennifer USA EFC #00842680 27/01/2000
Lim Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN EFC #00842487 29/12/2002
Limer Savannah FRA EFC #00843357 06/07/2002
Macey Charlotte GBR EFC #00842995 07/10/2003
Meyer Jade GBR EFC #00842838 09/10/2001
Mond Amanda GBR EFC #00837862 15/01/2002
Ng Kristal SIN EFC #00842653 23/03/2001
O'connell Olivia GBR EFC #00842666 09/04/2003
Quelch Abigail GBR EFC #00842503 17/10/2003
Royer Jeanne GBR EFC #00842536 09/10/2001
Russell Fiona GBR EFC #00843086 14/05/2002
Samuelsson Nora SWE EFC #00842501 23/11/2002
Saqeef Umaira MAS EFC #00843677 06/02/2004
Silk Georgia GBR EFC #00842552 09/08/2002
Smyth Hannah GBR EFC #00842477 05/09/2001
Sniarowska Karolina POL EFC #00837124 30/01/2001
Sofea Amirah MAS EFC #00843676 26/01/2003
Sogoyan Michel BUL EFC #00840221 02/03/2002
Sopena Alba ESP EFC #00842601 02/12/2001
Valentin Louise FRA EFC #00843358 12/06/2002
Velma Emilia IRL EFC #00842545 03/10/2002
Williams-Howe Sydney GBR EFC #00843088 17/07/2003
Williams-Stewart Teagan GBR EFC #00842466 23/12/2002
Winterberg-Poulsen Marie DEN EFC #00842641 16/04/2004
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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 37 13/05/2000
2 ROM, Florentine AUT 161 21/03/2000
3 JORDENS, Heloise BEL 371 09/10/2003
4 MARONET, ANDREA BEL 74 25/10/2000
5 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 323 28/06/2000
6 WAUTERS, Marjolein BEL 110 24/04/2001
7 SOGOYAN, Michel BUL 02/03/2002
8 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 136 23/08/2003
9 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 366 03/10/2002
10 MACKO, Michaela CZE 51 23/12/2000
11 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 70 21/09/2000
12 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 38 04/04/2000
13 VAABEN, Naja DEN 109 25/02/2001
14 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 16/04/2004
15 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 71 07/04/2001
16 SAMAYOA, Valerie ESP 321 18/11/2000
17 SOPENA, Alba ESP 02/12/2001
18 LIMER, Savannah FRA 06/07/2002
19 VALENTIN, Louise FRA 12/06/2002
20 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 58 08/07/2000
21 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 15/04/2000
22 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 208 24/08/2002
23 BLACK, Mirren GBR 94 05/11/2001
24 BROWN, Madeleine GBR 82 20/11/2000
25 BULMAN, Imogen GBR 19/07/2003
26 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 73 07/08/2000
27 CURWEN, Becci GBR 246 09/06/2001
28 DA SILVA, Fernanda GBR 18/09/2000
29 DAVIES, Lily GBR 319 16/02/2000
30 DAWE, Phoebe GBR 13/12/2002
31 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR 03/08/2003
32 DELL'AQUILA, Lorenza GBR 20/01/2001
33 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR 05/03/2002
34 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR 14/09/2002
35 GALE, Madeleine GBR 15/10/2003
36 GAVAUDAN, Manon GBR 17/08/2002
37 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 93 28/08/2001
38 HARBORD, Emily GBR 10/06/2001
39 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 137 02/06/2000
40 HOME, Amy GBR 35 02/08/2001
41 HOULT, Lucy GBR 325 03/08/2001
42 HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 96 01/06/2000
43 HYDE, Bronwen GBR 08/02/2003
44 JONES, Rachel GBR 139 21/07/2001
45 MACEY, Charlotte GBR 07/10/2003
46 MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi GBR 92 02/03/2000
47 MEYER, Jade GBR 09/10/2001
48 MOND, Amanda GBR 15/01/2002
49 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 95 24/03/2001
50 O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR 09/04/2003
51 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 216 16/01/2001
52 PORTER, Jasmine GBR 214 24/10/2000
53 QUELCH, Abigail GBR 17/10/2003
54 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 211 02/03/2002
55 REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor GBR 212 07/01/2000
56 ROYER, Jeanne GBR 09/10/2001
57 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR 14/05/2002
58 SILK, Georgia GBR 09/08/2002
59 SMYTH, Hannah GBR 05/09/2001
60 WATSON, Alice GBR 318 25/04/2000
61 WEEKS, Charity GBR 221 28/04/2002
62 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR 17/07/2003
63 WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR 23/12/2002
64 HERRICK, Anna Zoe GER 24/03/2001
65 VELMA, Emilia IRL 03/10/2002
66 SAQEEF, Umaira MAS 06/02/2004
67 SOFEA, Amirah MAS 26/01/2003
68 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 138 26/02/2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 SNIAROWSKA, Karolina POL 30/01/2001
70 AFONSO, Helena POR 06/12/2000
71 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 27 16/09/2000
72 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 5 13/04/2000
73 BROBERG, Carolina SIN 468 17/11/2001
74 CHAN, Denyse Wan Jing SIN 18/07/2003
75 CHUA, Yi Jia SIN 219 02/10/2000
76 LIM, Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN 29/12/2002
77 NG, Kristal SIN 23/03/2001
78 WONG, Maxine Jie Xin SIN 145 03/02/2001
79 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 316 03/07/2001
80 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 123 02/03/2003
81 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 168 08/10/2002
82 GYORGY, Eszter SVK 181 18/10/2002
83 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 108 07/11/2001
84 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 67 03/05/2000
85 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 75 12/08/2001
86 ERIKSSON, Mimi-Lee SWE 479 05/11/2001
87 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 21/03/2002
88 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 249 05/03/2000
89 JONSSON, Line SWE 163 05/09/2000
90 MATIC, Anja SWE 320 15/09/2002
91 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE 23/11/2002
92 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 65 01/01/2002
93 ISMEN, Imre TUR 355 17/02/2001
94 OKE, Simal TUR 395 04/08/2001
95 JIA, Jennifer USA 27/01/2000



14 poules
3 poules of 6 and 11 poules of 7
75 (78.95% of 95) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 5
2 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 27
3 HOME, Amy GBR 35
4 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 37
5 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 38
6 MACKO, Michaela CZE 51
7 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 58
8 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 65
9 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 67
10 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 70
11 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 71
12 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 73
13 MARONET, ANDREA BEL 74
14 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 75
15 BROWN, Madeleine GBR 82
16 MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi GBR 92
17 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 93
18 BLACK, Mirren GBR 94
19 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 95
20 HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 96
21 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 108
22 VAABEN, Naja DEN 109
23 WAUTERS, Marjolein BEL 110
24 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 123
25 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 136
26 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 137
27 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 138
28 JONES, Rachel GBR 139
29 WONG, Maxine Jie Xin SIN 145
30 ROM, Florentine AUT 161
31 JONSSON, Line SWE 163
32 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 168
33 GYORGY, Eszter SVK 181
34 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 208
35 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 211
36 REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor GBR 212
37 PORTER, Jasmine GBR 214
38 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 216
39 CHUA, Yi Jia SIN 219
40 WEEKS, Charity GBR 221
41 CURWEN, Becci GBR 246
42 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 249
43 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 316
44 WATSON, Alice GBR 318
45 DAVIES, Lily GBR 319
46 MATIC, Anja SWE 320
47 SAMAYOA, Valerie ESP 321
48 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 323
49 HOULT, Lucy GBR 325
50 ISMEN, Imre TUR 355
51 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 366
52 JORDENS, Heloise BEL 371
53 OKE, Simal TUR 395
54 BROBERG, Carolina SIN 468
55 ERIKSSON, Mimi-Lee SWE 479
56 HANSEN, Andrea SWE
57 MOND, Amanda GBR
58 LIM, Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN
59 SILK, Georgia GBR
60 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN
61 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE
62 NG, Kristal SIN
63 SAQEEF, Umaira MAS
64 LIMER, Savannah FRA
65 VELMA, Emilia IRL
66 DELL'AQUILA, Lorenza GBR
67 BULMAN, Imogen GBR
68 HARBORD, Emily GBR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 JIA, Jennifer USA
70 ROYER, Jeanne GBR
71 O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR
72 SOFEA, Amirah MAS
73 DA SILVA, Fernanda GBR
74 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR
75 HERRICK, Anna Zoe GER
76 SOPENA, Alba ESP
77 WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR
78 SMYTH, Hannah GBR
79 CHAN, Denyse Wan Jing SIN
80 GAVAUDAN, Manon GBR
81 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR
82 HYDE, Bronwen GBR
83 SOGOYAN, Michel BUL
84 MEYER, Jade GBR
85 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR
86 VALENTIN, Louise FRA
87 GALE, Madeleine GBR
88 AFONSO, Helena POR
89 DAWE, Phoebe GBR
90 MACEY, Charlotte GBR
91 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR
92 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR
93 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR
94 SNIAROWSKA, Karolina POL
95 QUELCH, Abigail GBR
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Piste 1

11:15

Referee(s):

DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

MOND, Amanda GBR

JONES, Rachel GBR

MEYER, Jade GBR

SAVEANU, Anca ROU

WONG, Maxine Jie Xin SIN

WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR

HANSEN, Andrea SWE

Piste 2

11:15

Referee(s):

KRASNOV, Petr (GBR)

ERIKSSON, Mimi-Lee SWE

DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU

LIM, Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN

ROM, Florentine AUT

SOGOYAN, Michel BUL

HARDIE, Heloise GBR

VALENTIN, Louise FRA

Piste 3

11:15

Referee(s):

MANOLACHE, Cristina (FULL / AUT)

HYDE, Bronwen GBR

GALE, Madeleine GBR

SILK, Georgia GBR

JONSSON, Line SWE

BROBERG, Carolina SIN

HOME, Amy GBR

MEULENAAR, Veerle NED



Piste 4

11:15

Referee(s):

DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR

BLAZIC, Dorja CRO

BUDAY, Boglarka SVK

REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor GBR

WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN

AFONSO, Helena POR

BRUGGER, Lilli AUT

Piste 5

11:15

Referee(s):

ABRAHAMS, Paul (GBR)

BEARDMORE, Emily GBR

SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE

OKE, Simal TUR

DAWE, Phoebe GBR

CHAN, Denyse Wan Jing SIN

GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN

BODOVA, Barbara SVK

Piste 6

11:15

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

MACEY, Charlotte GBR

GAVAUDAN, Manon GBR

RAIYAT, Henna GBR

WAUTERS, Marjolein BEL

MACKO, Michaela CZE

GYORGY, Eszter SVK

NG, Kristal SIN



Piste 7

11:15

Referee(s):

SASAKI, Peter (USA)

DOLAN, Phoebe GBR

SMYTH, Hannah GBR

BABAEVA, Seville GBR

VAABEN, Naja DEN

SAQEEF, Umaira MAS

PORTER, Jasmine GBR

JORDENS, Heloise BEL

Piste 8

11:15

Referee(s):

VANDAM, Tobiah (PARC / BEL)

PEAKE, Sophie GBR

HUGHES, Phoebe GBR

WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR

SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE

KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE

DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR

LIMER, Savannah FRA

Piste 9

11:15

Referee(s):

JONES, Alexander (SALLKF / GBR)

NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR

NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK

ISMEN, Imre TUR

RUSSELL, Fiona GBR

VELMA, Emilia IRL

SOPENA, Alba ESP

CHUA, Yi Jia SIN



Piste 15

11:15

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)

WEEKS, Charity GBR

BLACK, Mirren GBR

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

SNIAROWSKA, Karolina POL

HOULT, Lucy GBR

HERRICK, Anna Zoe GER

Piste 16

11:15

Referee(s):

BLADIN, Jonathan (EGF / SWE)

CURWEN, Becci GBR

SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL

CASTRO, Ariadna ESP

DELL'AQUILA, Lorenza GBR

GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR

BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR

SOFEA, Amirah MAS

Piste 12

11:15

Referee(s):

FEASTER, John (MALV / GBR)

DA SILVA, Fernanda GBR

CAMPBELL, Alice GBR

HARBORD, Emily GBR

KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK

JADERLING, Miranda SWE

SAMAYOA, Valerie ESP

Piste 13

11:15

Referee(s):

SCIPANOVS, Valerijs (GBR)

MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi GBR

QUELCH, Abigail GBR

O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR

MARONET, ANDREA BEL

BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK

MATIC, Anja SWE



Piste 14

11:15

Referee(s):

GORAL, Tomasz (EGF / SWE)

BROWN, Madeleine GBR

DAVIES, Lily GBR

ROYER, Jeanne GBR

UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK

WATSON, Alice GBR

JIA, Jennifer USA
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 6 1.00 29 9 +20 Advanced
3 JIA, Jennifer USA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 HOME, Amy GBR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6T WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6T NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
9T JORDENS, Heloise BEL 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
9T DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
11 MARONET, ANDREA BEL 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
12 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
13 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
14 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
15 WONG, Maxine Jie Xin SIN 5 0.83 26 8 +18 Advanced
16 VELMA, Emilia IRL 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
17 MACKO, Michaela CZE 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
18T BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
18T LIMER, Savannah FRA 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20 DAWE, Phoebe GBR 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
21 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
22 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 4 0.80 19 7 +12 Advanced
23 BLACK, Mirren GBR 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
24 VAABEN, Naja DEN 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
25T NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
25T SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
27 GYORGY, Eszter SVK 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
28 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
29 AFONSO, Helena POR 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
30T ROM, Florentine AUT 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
30T BABAEVA, Seville GBR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
32 CHAN, Denyse Wan Jing SIN 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
33 BROBERG, Carolina SIN 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
34 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
35 WAUTERS, Marjolein BEL 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
36 BROWN, Madeleine GBR 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
37 MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi GBR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
38 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
39 DA SILVA, Fernanda GBR 3 0.60 16 17 -1 Advanced
40 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 3 0.50 23 17 +6 Advanced
41 MOND, Amanda GBR 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
42 LIM, Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
43 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
44 JONSSON, Line SWE 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
45 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
46 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
47 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
48 JONES, Rachel GBR 3 0.50 17 19 -2 Advanced
49 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 3 0.50 16 22 -6 Advanced
50T SOPENA, Alba ESP 3 0.50 17 25 -8 Advanced
50T WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 3 0.50 17 25 -8 Advanced
52 SNIAROWSKA, Karolina POL 2 0.40 21 17 +4 Advanced
53 MATIC, Anja SWE 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
54 HERRICK, Anna Zoe GER 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
55 WEEKS, Charity GBR 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
56 WATSON, Alice GBR 2 0.40 11 18 -7 Advanced
57 SAMAYOA, Valerie ESP 2 0.40 12 21 -9 Advanced
58 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
59 CHUA, Yi Jia SIN 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
60 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Advanced
61 NG, Kristal SIN 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
62 GALE, Madeleine GBR 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
63 SMYTH, Hannah GBR 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
64 HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
65 PORTER, Jasmine GBR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
66 MACEY, Charlotte GBR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
67 VALENTIN, Louise FRA 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
68 SOGOYAN, Michel BUL 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 CURWEN, Becci GBR 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
70 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
71 GAVAUDAN, Manon GBR 2 0.33 13 28 -15 Advanced
72T JADERLING, Miranda SWE 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
72T O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
74 QUELCH, Abigail GBR 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Advanced
75 DAVIES, Lily GBR 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Advanced
76 REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor GBR 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
77T HYDE, Bronwen GBR 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
77T ISMEN, Imre TUR 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
79 SAQEEF, Umaira MAS 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
80 SILK, Georgia GBR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
81 DELL'AQUILA, Lorenza GBR 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
82 SOFEA, Amirah MAS 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
83 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR 1 0.17 10 24 -14 Eliminated
84 OKE, Simal TUR 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
85 MEYER, Jade GBR 1 0.17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
86 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
87 HARBORD, Emily GBR 0 0.00 11 23 -12 Eliminated
88 ROYER, Jeanne GBR 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
89 ERIKSSON, Mimi-Lee SWE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
90 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
91 HOULT, Lucy GBR 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
92 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
93 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
94 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Manchester Cadet 2017
15 October 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WONG, Maxine Jie Xin SIN 03/02/2001
2 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 07/04/2001
3T BABAEVA, Seville GBR 08/07/2000
3T BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 13/05/2000
5 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 24/03/2001
6 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21/09/2000
7 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 16/09/2000
8 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 15/04/2000
9 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 13/04/2000
10 WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR 23/12/2002
11 MACKO, Michaela CZE 23/12/2000
12 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 08/10/2002
13 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 02/06/2000
14 BROWN, Madeleine GBR 20/11/2000
15 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 04/04/2000
16 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 05/03/2000
17 JIA, Jennifer USA 27/01/2000
18 HOME, Amy GBR 02/08/2001
19 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 07/08/2000
20 MARONET, ANDREA BEL 25/10/2000
21 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 24/08/2002
22 VELMA, Emilia IRL 03/10/2002
23 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 12/08/2001
24 BLACK, Mirren GBR 05/11/2001
25T NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 03/05/2000
25T SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 01/01/2002
27 GYORGY, Eszter SVK 18/10/2002
28 ROM, Florentine AUT 21/03/2000
29 CHAN, Denyse Wan Jing SIN 18/07/2003
30 MOND, Amanda GBR 15/01/2002
31 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 28/08/2001
32 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 23/08/2003
33 JORDENS, Heloise BEL 09/10/2003
34 LIMER, Savannah FRA 06/07/2002
35 DAWE, Phoebe GBR 13/12/2002
36 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 07/11/2001
37 VAABEN, Naja DEN 25/02/2001
38 AFONSO, Helena POR 06/12/2000
39 BROBERG, Carolina SIN 17/11/2001
40 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26/02/2002
41 WAUTERS, Marjolein BEL 24/04/2001
42 MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi GBR 02/03/2000
43 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 03/07/2001
44 DA SILVA, Fernanda GBR 18/09/2000
45 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 02/03/2003
46 LIM, Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN 29/12/2002
47 JONSSON, Line SWE 05/09/2000
48 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 21/03/2002
49 JONES, Rachel GBR 21/07/2001
50 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 28/06/2000
51T WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 16/04/2004
51T SOPENA, Alba ESP 02/12/2001
53 SNIAROWSKA, Karolina POL 30/01/2001
54 MATIC, Anja SWE 15/09/2002
55 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 02/03/2002
56 CHUA, Yi Jia SIN 02/10/2000
57 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 16/01/2001
58 SMYTH, Hannah GBR 05/09/2001
59 HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 01/06/2000
60 VALENTIN, Louise FRA 12/06/2002
61 SOGOYAN, Michel BUL 02/03/2002
62 O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR 09/04/2003
63 QUELCH, Abigail GBR 17/10/2003
64 DAVIES, Lily GBR 16/02/2000
65 HERRICK, Anna Zoe GER 24/03/2001
66 WEEKS, Charity GBR 28/04/2002
67 WATSON, Alice GBR 25/04/2000
68 SAMAYOA, Valerie ESP 18/11/2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 NG, Kristal SIN 23/03/2001
70 GALE, Madeleine GBR 15/10/2003
71 PORTER, Jasmine GBR 24/10/2000
72 MACEY, Charlotte GBR 07/10/2003
73 CURWEN, Becci GBR 09/06/2001
74 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR 05/03/2002
75 GAVAUDAN, Manon GBR 17/08/2002
76 REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor GBR 07/01/2000
77T ISMEN, Imre TUR 17/02/2001
77T HYDE, Bronwen GBR 08/02/2003
79 SAQEEF, Umaira MAS 06/02/2004
80 SILK, Georgia GBR 09/08/2002
81 DELL'AQUILA, Lorenza GBR 20/01/2001
82 SOFEA, Amirah MAS 26/01/2003
83 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR 03/08/2003
84 OKE, Simal TUR 04/08/2001
85 MEYER, Jade GBR 09/10/2001
86 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 03/10/2002
87 HARBORD, Emily GBR 10/06/2001
88 ROYER, Jeanne GBR 09/10/2001
89 ERIKSSON, Mimi-Lee SWE 05/11/2001
90 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR 14/09/2002
91 HOULT, Lucy GBR 03/08/2001
92 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR 14/05/2002
93 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR 17/07/2003
94 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE 23/11/2002



Manchester Cadet 2017
15 October 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABRAHAMS, Paul GBR 00750471 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
ABRAHAMS, Sophie GBR 00835733 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLADIN, Jonathan SWE 00698991 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DE HAAS, Martijn NED 00689890 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL 00831093 Ref: 1
DEAMER, Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1
FEASTER, John GBR 00828063 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
FINCH, Aureliano GBR 00843478 Ref: 4
GORAL, Tomasz SWE 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JONES, Alexander GBR 00831794 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KISS, Daniel GBR 00831795 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KISS, Robert GBR 00833746 Ref: 4
KRASNOV, Petr GBR 00843479 Ref: 1
LENNON, Christopher GBR 00835810 Ref: 2 Ref: 4
MANOLACHE, Cristina AUT 00834889 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RASCU, Mihai GBR 00838132 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
SASAKI, Peter USA 00842511 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVIN, Alexander GBR Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCIPANOVS, Valerijs GBR 00833743 Ref: 1
VANDAM, Tobiah BEL 00843598 Ref: 1


